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Planholders List  
 

Cape Henlopen State Park 
Camping Cabins 

 
Bid Opening: 10/28/2015 at 2:00 PM    Pre-bid: 10/14/2015 2:00 am (Mandatory) 

 
This project includes renovation of the Campground Cabins at Cape Henlopen 

 
Company Name Phone#/Fax#/Email CD # Amount Date Invoice # Add 1 Add 2 Add 3

Common Sense Solutions 
14127 Rottwaller Rd. 
Laurel, DE 19956 
Mark Figgs 

443-735-1541 - phone 
mfiggs@css-de.com 1 $25.00 10/14/15 Ck. #7593 

 

 

  

Amakor, Inc. 
72 Clinton St.  
Delaware City, DE 19706 
Steve Seubu 

 

302-834-8664 - phone 
302834-8681-fax 
Amakor@aol.com 
 

1 $25.00 10/14/15 Ck. #26833 
 

 

 

  

Commonwealth Construction Co. 
P.O. Box 918 
Wilmington, DE 19899 
Bill Booth 

302-654-6611-phone 
302654-2604-fax 
bbooth@itscommonwealth.com 
 

1 $25.00 10/14/15 
Ck. #1521 

 
 

 

 

  

John L. Brigss & Company 
106 E. Laurel Street 
Georgetown, DE 19947 
Keith Long 
 

302856-7033-phone 
302856-7085-fax 
jlbriggsco@verizon.net 
 

1 $25.00 10/14/15 Ck. # 59018 
 

 

 

  

Delmarva Veterans Builders 
P.O. Box 621 
Salisbury, MD 21803-0621 
Lee Beauchamp 

443-880-2301-phone 
Lee@delmarvaveteranbuilders.com 
 
 

1 $25.00 10/14/15 Ck. # 2022 
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LC Bathon Builders 
385 River Rd.  
Elkton, MD 21921 
LarryBathon 
 

410-398-0800-phone 
410-398-0246-fax 
abathon@aol.com 
 
 

1 $25.00 10/14/15 Cash 

 

 

  

Green Diamond Builders 
24 Memorial Ave. 
Felton, DE 19943 
Steve Jackson 
 

302-284-1177-phone 
302-284-1175-fax 
steve@greendiamondbuilders.com 
 

 

 
 

1 

 
 

$25.00 

 
 
10/14/15 

Ck. #12785 
 

 

 

  

Gateway Construction Inc. 
498 Sudlersville Rd. 
Clayton, DE 19938 

302-653-4400 
gwc2001@gmail.com 
 
 

1 $25.00 10/12/15 Ck. # 8316 

 

 

  

Kent Construction  
2 Big Oak Rd. 
Smryrna, DE 19977 
C.G. Ware 

302-653-6169-phone 
]302-653-2180-fax 
Estimator2@kentconstructionco.com 

1 $25.00 10/14/15 Ck. #132572 
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DNREC 
Kevin Rychlicki 

302-739-9212-phone 
Kevin.rychlicki@state.de.us 
 

N/A N/A 10/14/15 N/A 

DNREC 
Nick McFadden 

302-932-7017-phone 
William.mcfadden@state.de.us 
 

N/A N/A 10/14/15 N/A 

DNREC 
Pierce Thompson 

 
  
302-270-3014-phone 
Pierce.thompson@state.de.us 
 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

10/14/15 

 
 

N/A 
 

Century Engineering  
4134 N. Dupont Highway 
Dover, DE 19901 
Walter Hoey 

302-734-3188-phone 
302-734-4587-fax 
whoey@centuryeng.com 
 
 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

10/14/15 

 
 

N/A 

 

 


